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COVENTRY CC DIANA COOKE MEMORIAL, 30th April 2023, K11/10T
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Rider
Sue Cannaby
Joy Hambridge
Lezley Moran
Kate McCaffrey
Fay Barrington
Gemma Johnson
Heidi Yates
Zoe Shepherd
Tracey Geddes-Smith
Sian Marsh
Deborah Sheridan
Linda Hubbard
Kim Shaw
Gabriela MacKinnon
Lauren Creamer
Judith Harper

Kevin Jeffs
Stephen Cooke
Daniel Chambers
Alastair Semple
Stuart Harris
Mark Fanning
Garry Shuker
Joseph Costello
Paul Bavington
Barrie Whittaker
Kevin Humphreys
Roger Chappell
Mark Hamer
Simon Dighton
Tim Baggs
David Bennett
Michael Jenkins
Josh Lovell
Philip Marks
Ed Tarelli
Michael Lythgoe
Bob Awcock
Tim Hood

Club
Coventry Triathletes
Tamworth Cycling Club
Redditch Road & Path CC
Woyre Forest Cycle Racing Club
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Beacon Roads CC

Banbury Star Cyclists' Club

Team Enable - M.1. Racing - McCann

Tamworth Cycling Club
Team Boompods
Warwickshire Road Club
Welland Valley CC
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Coventry Triathletes

Velo Fixers

Rugby Racing Cycling Club

Coventry Cycling Club
Walsall Roads Cycling Club
Bicester Millennium CC
Legato Racing Team (LRT)
Royal Sutton CC

Team Bottrill

Walsall Roads Cycling Club
Legato Racing Team (LRT)
EvoVelo Racing

Lyme Racing Club
Sherwood CC

API/Anglia Sport

Legato Racing Team (LRT)
Beacon Roads CC

Sherwood CC

Ratae RC

Warwick Lanterne Rouge CC
Banbury Star Cyclists' Club
Stratford Cycling Club

Race Hub

Warwick Lanterne Rouge CC
Born to Bike - Bridgtown Cycles

Team Bottrill

Vets. Std.
31:37 11:17
28:43
29:32 08:23
29:09 08:11
29:09 01:52
28:02 02:45
28:08 02:47
28:19 04:21
29:59 06:50

00:15
30:41 02:13
29:32 03:11
30:41 03:56
30:06 05:34

Scratch
29:51 07:04

Handicap

Age Group Bestin 3yrs
E 00:27:00
00:25:48
00:19:54
00:21:03
00:21:55
00:23:00
00:24:57
00:20:54
00:21:50
00:22:04
00:24:00
00:26:28
00:20:24
00:21:25
00:21:54
00:23:00
00:24:42
00:20:51
00:21:47
00:22:03
00:23:46
00:26:14
00:19:30

m O O O O u u o 0 0O owm 6m T u mmT unu O OO oum



COVENTRY CC DIANA COOKE MEMORIAL, 30th April 2023, K11/10T

Bib No. Start Time Rider Club Age Group Best in 3yrs
41 08:41 Kevin Wood Sherwood CC E 00:21:15
42 08:42 Andrew Jackson Team Enable - M.1. Racing - McCann C 00:21:52
43 08:43 Christopher Huxley Stratford Cycling Club E 00:22:58
44 08:44 Stuart Liggins Coventry Triathletes A 00:24:39
45 08:45 Rob Muzio Team Ohten Aveas D 00:20:44
46 08:46 Matthew Heywood Coventry Cycling Club B 00:21:47
47 08:47 Matt Plews Welland Valley CC B 00:22:00
48 08:48 Rod J Weston Melton Olympic CC E 00:23:36
49 08:49 Philip Brown Walsall Roads Cycling Club G 00:23:11
50 08:50 Josh Newbould DRAG2ZERO S 00:19:26
51 08:51 Andy Craig Rugby Racing Cycling Club C 00:21:30
52 08:52 Paul Guest Worcester St. Johns CC C 00:21:52
53 08:53 Karl Moseley Droitwich Cycling Club D 00:22:54
54 08:54 Douglas Tincello Welland Valley CC D 00:24:14
55 08:55 Philip Wilkinson Rockingham Forest Wheelers C 00:20:28
56 08:56 Peter Bell Welland Valley CC C 00:21:32
57 08:57 Chris McAteer Royal Leamington Spa Cycling Club C 00:21:56
58 08:58 David Garrett Rugby Velo E 00:23:22
59 08:59 Mark Shore Walsall Roads Cycling Club E 00:25:20
60 09:00 David Mead Team Lutterworth Cycle Centre B 00:19:12
61 09:01 Paul Aldridge Warwick Lanterne Rouge CC C 00:21:03
62 09:02 lan Taylor Rugby Racing Cycling Club B 00:21:50
63 09:03 Gregory Ashley Team Enable - M.I. Racing - McCann D 00:22:14
64 09:04 Philip Kelly Brereton Whs D 00:24:14
65 09:05 Martin Fisher Melton Olympic CC A 00:20:25
66 09:06 Isaac Russell Team PB Performance Esp. 00:21:37
67 09:07 Mark Styles TricentralUk S 00:21:55
68 09:08 Ben Waddington Leicester Forest CC C 00:24:05
69 09:09 Rob Wilson Warwick Lanterne Rouge CC C 00:25:14
70 09:10 Richard Oakes Team Ohten Aveas C 00:18:08



